Catnic - A Tata Steel Enterprise
Extreme Load Steel Lintel
CBP100/100
Wall Construction CAVITY WALL
Inner Leaf 100
Outer Leaf 100-102
Cavity 100-105
Loading Conditions EXTREME LOAD DUTY
Specification
Product Code Standard Length (mm) SWL (kN) 1:1/3:1 Weight (kg) Nominal Height (mm)
CBP100/1002100 2100 88 81.02 263
CBP100/1002700 2700 88 104.17 263
CBP100/1002850 2850 88 109.95 263
CBP100/1003000 3000 88 115.74 263
CBP100/1003300 3300 79 127.32 263
CBP100/1003600 3600 79 138.89 263
CBP100/1003900 3900 79 150.46 263
CBP100/1004200 4200 79 162.04 263
CBP100/1004500 4500 79 173.61 263
CBP100/1004800 4800 79 185.18 263
CBP100/1005400 5400 70 208.33 263
CBP100/1005700 5700 66 219.90 263
The SWL (safe working load) is based on the total UDL (uniform distributed load) over maximum span using 150mm end bearings.
Standard lengths are available in 150mm increments up to 3000mm length and 300mm increments at lengths above 3000mm.